
Denka DL 28
Denka Lift
DL 28
Aanhangwagen

1,72 m
4,61 m

8,90 m

0,48 m
1,43 m

3500 kg

2,57 m

28,00 m
26,10

n.v.t.

0,70 x 1,40 m

Alfa Verhuur
Jan van Riebeeckweg 12
3125 AL Schiedam
T:  +31 (0) 10 - 785 16 59
M: +31 (0) 6 - 410 206 25
E:   info@alfaverhuur.nl
I:    www.alfaverhuur.nl

alfaverhuur.nl
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